## 09-13-95A10:37 RCVD

## CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT RESTRICTIVE COVENANT

Know all men by these presents that Carl King, in consideration of the approval by Klamath County, Oregon, of Conditional Use Permit 52-95 on the following described real property situated in Klamath County, Oregon:

Lot 10, Blk 1, T 1214, T.A. 2508-5D-1100, Unit #2

hereby records this restrictive covenant prohibiting the permit grantee and successors in interest from filing complaints concerning accepted resource management practices that may occur on nearby lands devoted to commercial resource use.

Carl Kinā

Subscribed and sworn to me before me this the day of the september 1995.

Notary Public for Oregon

6041

My commission expires: 11/15/98



Vol 195 Page 24724

Return: Carl King 33727 Row River Road Cottage Grove, OR 97424

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at request of	Klamath County Planning		the13th day	
	A.D., 19 95 at	10:37 o'clock_	A M., and duly recorded in VolM95	
			on Page <u>24724</u> .	
			Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	
FEE \$10.00		Ву	Unnette Meeller	
Copy .50			1	